
1/2-13 TAP
1 1/4" DEEP
(2 PLACES) MODEL: EM-6012S-110C

VOLTAGE: 110 VDC
CURRENT: 65 WATTS
DUTY CYCLE: CONTINUOUS
HOLDING POWER: 6000 LBS
WEIGHT: 65 LBS.

AUTOMATIC EQUIPMENT CORP
EM-6012S-110C

CUST DWG
10/10/13
H-12653

3.500"

6.000"

12.000"

S STYLE
QUICK DISCONNECT

EPOXY FILLED

4.500" 3.000"


